MSM : Moyenne section maternelle

GSM : Grande section maternelle

Jour

Mardi

Mercredi

Mercredi

Mercredi

Jeudi
Jeudi

Horaires
16h45 - 17h30
17h - 18h

9h15 - 10h15
10h15 - 11h15
11h15 - 12h
16h15 - 17h
17h - 18h

16h45 - 17h45
17h45 - 18h45

dge

MSM

GSM
MSM

GSM

MSM
6SM-CP

durée
45’
1h

1h
1h
45'
45'
1h

1h
1h

groupe
JM 1
JM 2

JM 3
JM 4
JM 5
JM 6

JM 7

JM 8
JM 9




